
S.No Name Post E-mail ID Mobile No

1 Dr. A.K.Panday
Tech Consultant

Immunization
ajai.pande@yahoomail.com 9839988844

2 Sri U.P.Rai Ex. Engineer eespmu@gmail.com 9935810009

3 Sri Kumar Anand Architect throtel@gmail.com 9839419297

4 Sri Shamsul Amin Ansari
Programme 

Coordinator
Sahil_MSW@rediffmail.com 9336361573

5 Sri Sheo Prasad Jaiswal Data Analyst (MIS) spjaiswalnrhm@gmail.com 8005131290

6 Sri Ashish Kumar Maurya Data Analyst (MIS) aashishmaurya7@gmail.com 8004005679

7 Dr. R.C.Chadha
Consultant-National 

Programme
drrcchadha@yahoo.com 8604637462

8 Sri Akhilesh Kr. Srivastava
Programme 

Coordinator
akhilww@gmail.com 9335528205

9 Sri Rakesh Chandra Verma
Programme 

Coordinator
rakesh_2135@rediffmail.com 8090297535

10 Sri Avanish Pandey Data Assistant avanish_20@yahoo.com 9838107802

11 Sri Mahendra Pratap Singh
Programme 

Coordinator SHP
indilov@hotmail.com 9616521389

12 Sri Saurabh Tewari
Programme 

Coordinator
Saurabh2958@gmail.com 8960281408

13 Sri Mohd. Feroz
Programme 

Coordinator
feroz.zamal@gmail.com 9452026812

14 Sri Mohd Ilyas
Programme 

Cooradinator
ilyas1983@rediffmail.com 9528330915

15 Sri Vineet Srivastava
Programme 

Cooradinator
vineetbbk@yahoo.co.in 9026466692

16 Sri Bhupesh Kr. Bhashkar
Programme 

Cooradinator
bkbhaskar2004@yahoo.co.in 9415684886

17 Sri Manoj Gupta
Programme 

Cooradinator IEC
manoj_keshav@rediffmail.com 9956071111

18 Sri Arvind Kr. Tripathi Consultant IEC arvindtripathi99@gmail.com 9616917455

State Institute of Health & Family Welfare

Orientation Training 

Participants: NRHM SPMU STAFF

Duration: 4-9 March, 13

List of Participant                                                                                                               
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S.No Name Post E-mail ID Mobile No

19 Sri Bishambhar Dayal
Programme 

Cooradinator
bishdayal@reidiffmail.com 8005192551

20 Sri Sanjay Kumar Goyal
Programme 

Cooradinator
goyalsanjay86@yahoo.com 9045666528

21
Sri Satyendra Singh 

Chandel
Accountant satyendra.164@gmail.com 9453193054

22 Sri Promod Kumar Accountant Kumarpramod1979@gmail.com 9358506482

23 Sri Rajeev Kumar Dubey
Programme 

Coordinator
rajeev.dubey@rediffmail.com 9450756961

24 Sri Muzamil Husain Accountant mrm.husain@gmail.com 9455465281

25 Sri Wahid Rizvi Officer Auditor wahidrizvi75@gmail.com 7275457587

26 Sri Rakesh Kumar Pandey Accountant rksh.pandey72@gmail.com 9532754461

27
Sri Sushil Kumar 

Srivastava
Officer Auditor sushilsrivastava73@gmail.com 9919276870

28 Sri Vikas Kunwar Officer Auditor vikaskunwar28@gmail.com 9532469740

29 Sri Shantanu Lal Gupta
Internal Auditor/Office 

Audit
shantanugupta83@gmailcom 9807368444

30 Sri Ashutosh Srivastava
Computer operator 

cum Account Assistant
ashu.srtv@yahoo.com 7499447308

31 Miss Aditya Singh Data Assistant adityasingh312@gmail.com 9792051533

32 Miss Priyanka Gupta Manager Finance acwa.priyanka@gmail.com 9044257301

33 Sri Gaurav Sehgal Consultant CP gaurav_sehgal_ind@yahoo.com 9634892333

34 Sri Mahendra Kr. Maurya Tech Consultant MH
Technicalconsultantmh@gmail.

com
9410364892

35 Dr. Lavkush Rathore Tech Consultant Mh drlavkush25@gmail.com 8400184889

36 Sri Arvind Singh
Programme 

Coordinator MH

arvind_singh007@rediffmail.co

m
9450790879

37 Sri Arind Upadhaya
Consultant Family 

Planning

fpconsultantnrhmup@gmail.co

m
8004805123

38 Sri Puranjai Pratap Singh
Programme 

Coordinator M&E
puranjai@rediffmail.com 9415296878
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39 Sri Arun Kumar Srivastava
Programme 

Coordinator EMTS
arun.srivastava@rediffmail.com 9410869626

40 Dr. Bhartendu Sharma
Consultant National 

Programme
drbhartendu99@gmail.com 9044465302

41 Sri Santosh Kumar Pandey
Programme 

Coordinator
santosh_0879@yahoo.co.in 9005657138

42 Sri Dinesh Pal Singh
Programme 

Coordinator Urban 

Health & MMU

paldinesh55@gmail.com 9450226155

43
Sri Param Hans Singh 

Kushwaha

Programme 

Coordinator
phkushwaha@gmail.com 8005192528

44 Sri Jamal Ahmad
Programme 

Coordinator
jamal_warsi@rediffmail.com 8005192544

45 Miss Anita Kumari Consultant CP kumari_91@yahoo.co.in 9452884645

46 Sri Ambrish Kumar Data Assistant ambrishsandilvi@gmail.com 8604557885

47 Sri Rahul Dev Statistical Assistant
statisticalassistant.np@gmail.co

m
9454112975

48 Sri Pratap Kumar Bhatia Junior Engineer(Elect) pratapbhatia@rediffmail.com 9026689369

49 Sri Swami Nath Ram Junior Engineer(Civil) mrswaminathram@gmail.com 9984183144

50 Sri Sukhminder Singh
Assit.Engineer(Elect./

Mech.)

sukhmindersingh_singh@yahoo

.com
8004850066

51 Dr. Yogeshwer Dayal Consultant (NP) yogeshwer_d@rediffmail.com 9415016196
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